
From To
197500 1 197500 FULLY PAID 05-04-2021 30-04-2022 Demat
262500 197501 460000 FULLY PAID 05-04-2021 30-04-2024 Demat
197500 460001 657500 FULLY PAID 05-04-2021 30-04-2022 Demat
262500 657501 920000 FULLY PAID 05-04-2021 30-04-2024 Demat
197500 920001 1117500 FULLY PAID 05-04-2021 30-04-2022 Demat
262500 1117501 1380000 FULLY PAID 05-04-2021 30-04-2024 Demat
247500 1380001 1627500 FULLY PAID 05-04-2021 30-04-2022 Demat
262500 1627501 1890000 FULLY PAID 05-04-2021 30-04-2024 Demat

1340000 1890001 3230000 FULLY PAID 05-04-2021 30-04-2022 Demat
2016000 3230001 5246000
5246000 Total

UNIT - Rajeshwari Cans Limited
 

Number of 
Securities

Distinctive Numbers Type of Security (F-Fully 
Paid, P-Partly Paid, L-

Lock in date From Lock in date Upto Physical/Demat

FREE - IPO SHARES

 BSE - INTERNAL


